
Monday, June 02, 2025  
Page 1 of 6 

EEO Public File Report (June 1, 2024-May 31, 2025) 
KUAT-TV, KUAS-TV, KUAZ (AM), KUAZ-FM, and KUAT-FM 

Arizona Public Media-Tucson, AZ 
 

Job No Position Title Date Open Date Filled Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the 
vacancy (**including organizations entitled to 
notification) 

Number 
Interviewed 

Number 
Hired 

req19194 
 

Chief Broadcast Engineer 
 

4/29/2024 7/8/2024 
 

Arizona Public Media Website  

AZ Job Connection 

CPB.com 

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed 

LinkedIn 

Public Media Broadcasting Association 

SBE.com 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter 

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

1 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 
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Job No Position Title Date Open Date Filled Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the 
vacancy (**including organizations entitled to 
notification) 

Number 
Interviewed 

Number 
Hired 

req19212 Senior Broadcast Engineer 
 

4/23/2024 8/19/2024 
 

Arizona Public Media Website  

AZ Job Connection 

ArizonaDiversity.com 

CPB.com 

Current.com 

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed 

LinkedIn 

SBE.org 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter 

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

2 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 
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Job No Position Title Date Open Date Filled Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the 
vacancy (**including organizations entitled to 
notification) 

Number 
Interviewed 

Number 
Hired 

req21295 Videographer 
 

12/2/2024 5/12/2025 
 

Arizona Public Media Website  

AZ Job Connection 

ArizonaDiversity.com 

CPB.com 

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed 

LinkedIn 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter 

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

4 

0 

0 

0 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 
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Job No Position Title Date Open Date Filled Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the 
vacancy (**including organizations entitled to 
notification) 

Number 
Interviewed 

Number 
Hired 

req21378 Director of Member Services 
 

12/6/2024 5/27/2025 Arizona Public Media Website  

AZ Job Connection 

ArizonaDiversity.com 

CPB.com 

Current.com 

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed 

LinkedIn 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter 

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

1 

2 

0 

0 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 
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Job No Position Title Date Open Date Filled Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the 
vacancy (**including organizations entitled to 
notification) 

Number 
Interviewed 

Number 
Hired 

req21422 Chief Original Content Officer 
 

12/10/202
4 

1/17/2025 Arizona Public Media Website  

AZ Job Connection 

ArizonaDiversity.com 

CPB.com 

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed 

LinkedIn 

University of Arizona  

Other 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

req21898 Community Events Coordinator 2/6/2025 5/12/2025 Arizona Public Media Website  

AZ Job Connection 

ArizonaDiversity.com 

CPB.com 

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

LinkedIn 

University of Arizona  

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 
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Job No Position Title Date Open Date Filled Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the 
vacancy (**including organizations entitled to 
notification) 

Number 
Interviewed 

Number 
Hired 

req21901 
 

Traffic Assistant 2/6/2025 
 

4/14/2025 Arizona Public Media Website  

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

Postjobfree.com 

Scholarshipdb.net 

Tealhq.com 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter 

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

0 

1 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

req21904 
 

Lead Senior Broadcast Traffic Specialist  2/11/2025 4/28/2025 Arizona Public Media Website  

ArizonaDiversity.com 

CPB.com 

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

LinkedIn 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter 

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

req21990 
 
 

Manager, Program Operations 2/18/2025 
 

4/14/2025 Arizona Public Media Website  

University of Arizona  

Other 

0 

1 

0 

 

         0 

1 

0 

 

 


