## EEO Public File Report (June 1, 2024-May 31, 2025) KUAT-TV, KUAS-TV, KUAZ (AM), KUAZ-FM, and KUAT-FM Arizona Public Media-Tucson, AZ

Job No	Position Title	Date Open	Date Filled	Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy (**including organizations entitled to notification)	Number Interviewed	Number Hired
req19194	Chief Broadcast Engineer	4/29/2024	7/8/2024	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				CPB.com	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed	0	0
				LinkedIn	1	0
				Public Media Broadcasting Association	0	0
				SBE.com	1	0
				University of Arizona	0	0
				ZipRecruiter	0	0
				Other	1	1

Job No	Position Title	Date Open	Date Filled	Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy (**including organizations entitled to notification)	Number Interviewed	Number Hired
req19212	Senior Broadcast Engineer	4/23/2024	8/19/2024	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				ArizonaDiversity.com	0	0
				CPB.com	0	0
				Current.com	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed	0	0
				LinkedIn	1	0
				SBE.org	0	0
				University of Arizona	0	0
				ZipRecruiter	0	0
				Other	2	1

Job No	Position Title	Date Open	Date Filled	Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy (**including organizations entitled to notification)	Number Interviewed	Number Hired
req21295	Videographer	12/2/2024	5/12/2025	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				ArizonaDiversity.com	0	0
				CPB.com	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed	1	0
				LinkedIn	4	1
				University of Arizona	0	0
				ZipRecruiter	0	0
				Other	0	0

Job No	Position Title	Date Open	Date Filled	Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy (**including organizations entitled to notification)	Number Interviewed	Number Hired
req21378	Director of Member Services	12/6/2024	5/27/2025	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				ArizonaDiversity.com	0	0
				CPB.com	0	0
				Current.com	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed	3	0
				LinkedIn	1	1
				University of Arizona	2	0
				ZipRecruiter	0	0
				Other	0	0

Job No	Position Title	Date Open	Date Filled	Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy (**including organizations entitled to notification)	Number Interviewed	Number Hired
req21422	Chief Original Content Officer	12/10/202	1/17/2025	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
		4		AZ Job Connection	0	0
				ArizonaDiversity.com	0	0
				CPB.com	1	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed	0	0
				LinkedIn	1	0
				University of Arizona	0	0
				Other	1	1
req21898	Community Events Coordinator	2/6/2025	5/12/2025	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				ArizonaDiversity.com	0	0
				CPB.com	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				LinkedIn	0	0
				University of Arizona	2	1
				Other	1	0

Job No	Position Title	Date Open	Date Filled	Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy (**including organizations entitled to notification)	Number Interviewed	Number Hired
req21901	Traffic Assistant	2/6/2025	4/14/2025	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				Postjobfree.com	0	0
				Scholarshipdb.net	0	0
				Tealhq.com	0	0
				University of Arizona	3	1
				ZipRecruiter	0	0
				Other	1	0
req21904	Lead Senior Broadcast Traffic Specialist	2/11/2025	4/28/2025	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				ArizonaDiversity.com	0	0
				CPB.com	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				LinkedIn	0	0
				University of Arizona	1	0
				ZipRecruiter	0	0
				Other	1	1
req21990	Manager, Program Operations	2/18/2025	4/14/2025	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				University of Arizona	1	1
				Other	0	0